
Won Lost Tie, Incomplete

11 11 Name Won Lost Tie

Searles Grizzlies 3 2

1 2 Lamberton Long Sox

Essig Bluejays

Gibbon Reds

12 13

G Day Date Time SEA Opponent OPS INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx Sc

1 Sun 5/10/2009 2:00 10 at Sleepy Eye 1 Sleepy Eye Tomahawk E W 1-0

2 Sun 5/17/2009 2:00 2 Stark 6 Searles Tomahawk E L 1-1

3 Fri 5/22/2009 8:00 2 at Lamberton 5 Lamberton American L 1-2

4 Mon 5/25/2009 2:00 4 Leavenworth 3 Searles Tomahawk E W 2-2

5 Weds 5/27/2009 8:00 13 at New Ulm 1 New Ulm Tomahawk E W 3-2

6 Sun 5/31/2009 3:00 11 at Gibbon 6 Gibbon American W 4-2

7 Weds 6/3/2009 8:00 8 at Redwood Falls 3 Redwood Falls Tomahawk E W 5-2

8 Sun 6/7/2009 1:00 3 Essig 12 Searles American L 5-3

9 Sun 6/7/2009 4:30 3 Lamberton 2 Searles American W 6-3

10 Weds 6/10/2009 8:00 7 at St. James 11 St. James Tomahawk E L 6-4

11 Sat 6/13/2009 2:00 0 Hanska 1 Searles Tomahawk E L 6-5

12 Sun 6/14/2009 2:00 8 Springfield 6 Searles Tomahawk E W 7-5

 Sun 6/21/2009 7:30 at Stark POST Stark Tomahawk E

13 Sat 6/27/2009 2:00 4 St. James 3 Searles Tomahawk E W 8-5

14 Sun 6/28/2009 2:00 5 Sleepy Eye 10 Searles Tomahawk E L 8-6

15 Weds 7/1/2009 8:30 0 at Hanska 1 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E L 8-7

 Sun 7/5/2009 3:00  All-Star Game  Gibbon Tomahawk E - -

16 Sat 7/11/2009 2:00 2 New Ulm 1  Searles Tomahawk E W 9-7

17 Sun 7/12/2009 3:30 9 at Essig 7 Essig American W 10-7

 Sat 7/18/2009 2:00 Gibbon Post Searles American

18 Sun 7/9/2009 2:00 2 Redwood Falls 6 Searles Tomahawk E L 10-8

19 Fri 7/17/2009  2 Stark 3 Stark Tomahawk E L 10-9

20 Weds 7/22/2007 8:00 0 at Leavenworth 3 Leavenworth Tomahawk E L 10-10

21 Sat 7/25/2009 7 Gibbon 4 Searles American W 11-10

22 Sun 7/26/2009 7:30 5 at Springfield 9 Springfield Tomahawk E L 11-11

23 Fri 7/31/2009 8:00 7 Essig 0 Springfield Tomahawk Playoff W 12-11

24 Sun 8/2/2009 2:00 3 Essig 5 Searles Tomahawk Playoff L 12-12

25 Tues 8/4/2009 8:00 5 Essig 6 Springfield League Playoff L 12-13

122 115

fforstner@hotmail.com

Please report changes and corrections to: nusc@newulmtel.net

2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR SEARLES

Total

Searles Games vs American Division    All-Games

Manager Pat Portner portner11@hotmail.com

Searles Schedule 2009.xls

Notes:  (1) Searles will play three Saturday/Sunday home series three times during season.  (2) Searles has unique doubleheader 6/7 playing two different teams in 

the same afternoon. 

Historic box scores and player stats,  if available, may  be viewed from this page at a later date. 

Tomahawk East

League Playoffs

Section Playoffs

Exhibition

State Tournament

Link to team roster:

507-354-2640

Park: 507.354.5112

Frank Forstner

Steve Kloeckel srk4412@hotmail.com 507.382.0132

507.382.6687


